rollon.com
MGB | Data sheet
Clamping
element
Size MK
Holding
force
[N]
MKS
Holding
force
[N]
Dimensions
[mm]
M
H H2 W W1 W2 B4 L1 L P1 P2 P3 ∅Q g1
MK/MKS1501A 15 650 400 24 2.5 55 5 34 12 58
39
15 15 15.5 16 4.5 M4
MK/MKS2001A 20 1000 600 30 4.5 66 6 43 14.4 61
20 20 5
20 5.5 M5
MK/MKS2501A 25 1200 750 36 8 75
5
49 15.5 56 35 22 8 M6
MK/MKS3001A 30 1750 1050 42 7 90 58
20.5
68
39
22 22 8.5 25
10 M8
MK/MKS3501A 35 2000 1250 45 8.5 100 68 67 24 24 7.5 28
MK/MKS4501A 45 2250 1450 60 16.5 120 78.8 26.8 82 49 26 26 11.5 30 15 M10
* Only for model MKS Tab.16
* Changed dimensions when using the adapter plate, see Pg. 18, Tb. 18 Fig.19
W W1
H 2